S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21049-21050/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-09-2021 in DBRPW No. 44/2019 20-09-2021 in DBRPW No. 25/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

BHUPENDRA SINGH TARAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2352/2022 (XV)

Date: 20-04-2022 These petitions were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuriakose Varghese, Adv.

Mr. Shyamohan, Adv. Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.

M/S. Kmnp Law Aor, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Nishanth Patil, AOR

Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date.

(Arushi Suneja) Sr. P.A. (PRADEEP KUMAR)
(BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
AR-CUM-PS