

ITEM NO.806
(MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 2343-2344/2023

BHUPENDRA SINGH TARAD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2226/2023

C.A. Nos. 2222-2225/2023

Date : 01-12-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

Mr. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR
Mr. Vivek Dangi, Adv.
Mr. Eshita Baruah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Nishanth Patil, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.01.2024.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR