

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.13

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2343-2344/2023

BHUPENDRA SINGH TARAD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2222-2225/2023 (XV)

Date : 07-11-2024 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR (MB)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Nishanth Patil, AOR

Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Mr. Abhish Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 04.12.2024.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MAMTA RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)